Agilent Labware MiniHub
Data Sheet
Applications
• Laboratory automation
• Genomic workflows and assays
• ELISA and cell-based assays
• Drug discovery
• High-throughput screening

convenient setup on an Agilent BioCel
System or other automation systems.
Table 2: Ordering information for spare parts
Part name Part number
Shelves
G5471A System model (16) G5508-10000
G5472A BenchCel model (10) G5400-00007
Spacer G5508-20009
Rod
46.6 cm (for the system model) G5508-20012
30.0 cm (for the BenchCel model) G5508-20013
Standard integration plate (BenchCel model only) G5400-20029
Fuses
4 A 5188-8316
12 A 5188-8347